  Kit Master Kit  Part # Quick Kit  Part # Super Kit  Super Kit Description  Comments
ABP N20 795568N
14-256 Q995568 995530 DMA Super Kit (DRAC) Quick Kit Replacement
14-256 N/A 995567 DMA Super Kit (Long DRAC) Replace 61 mm DRAC with 2 Single Row Bearings
14-500 N/A 995607 DMA Super Kit (5.00” Pilot DRAC) No Quick Kit
14-500 N/A 995608 DMA Super Kit (5.00” Long DRAC) Replace 61 mm DRAC with 2 Single Row Bearings
14-256 Q995568 995568 DMA Conv Super Kit (DRAC) Quick Kit Replacement
14-256 Q995575 995575 DMA Conv Super Kit (Long DRAC) Replace 61mm DRAC with 2 Single Row Bearings
ABP N20 795669
14-256-1 Q995669 994353 - OBSOL DM & DMA Super Kit (Short DRAC) Quick Kit Replacement (30 mm DRAC)
14-256-1 Q995669 995669 DM & DMA Super Kit (Short DRAC) Quick Kit Replacement (30 mm DRAC)
ABP N20 795582
24-256 Q995582 995582 DMA Two-Speed Super Kit (2.56” Pilot DRAC) Quick Kit Replacement (39 mm DRAC)
24-256 N/A 995543 DMA Two-Speed Super Kit (2.56” Pilot - No Bearing) No Quick Kit w/ o Sheave Bearings
24-256 Q995617 995617 DMA Two-Speed Super Kit (5.00” Pilot Long DRAC) Quick Kit Replacement (39 mm DRAC)
24-256 Q995617-L N/A DMA Two-Speed Super Kit (5.00” Pilot Long DRAC) Replace 61 mm DRAC with 2 Single Row Bearings
24-256 N/A 995547 DMA Two-Speed Super Kit (5.00” Pilot - No Bearing) No Quick Kit w/ o Sheave Bearings
3 4 6 11 Total # of Part #’s to Support Market
Repair Kit Cross Reference